

3rd year Maintenance Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of Road from Trakur Kong of Sakur Telmar PWD Road to Nagarvada Chero PWD Road via Village Sordath under NABARD.					
Agency — Sri Smit Kumar					
Agg. No — 12/SRD/2017-18					
Actual date of Completion — 10/02/2018					
Date of entry —					
RECORD ENTRY					

① Rectification of				
rain cuts — do — do				
as per T/S —				
1x7x0.90x0.300=	2.16	m ³		
1x9x0.80x0.300=	2.16	m ³		
1x6x0.90x0.300=	1.62	m ³		
1x7x0.80x0.300=	1.68	m ³		
1x5x0.50x0.300=	0.75	m ³		
1x9x1x0.300=	2.70	m ³		
1x8x0.90x0.300=	2.16	m ³		
1x6x1.00x0.300=	1.80	m ³		
1x8x1.00x0.300=	2.40	m ³		
1x7x0.90x0.300=	1.89	m ³		
1x8x0.80x0.300=	1.92	m ³		
Continuation				
1x6x1.00x0.300=	1.80	m ³		
1x5x1.00x0.300=	1.50	m ³		
Qty. =	24.54	m ³		

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BF — 24.54 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
	1X8	1.00	X0.300	=	2.40 m ³
	1X9	1.00	X0.300	=	2.70 m ³
	1X6	1.00	X0.200	=	1.80 m ³
	1X2	X0.90	X0.300	=	1.89 m ³
	1X5	X0.80	X0.300	=	1.90 m ³
	1X8	X0.90	X0.300	=	2.16 m ³
	1X9	X0.90	X0.300	=	2.43 m ³
	1X7	X0.80	X0.300	=	1.69 m ³
	1X2	1X0.300	=		2.10 m ³
	1X6	1.00	X0.200	=	1.80 m ³
	1X8	1.00	X0.300	=	2.40 m ³
	1X9	1.00	X0.300	=	2.70 m ³
	1X8	X0.90	X0.300	=	2.16 m ³
	1X5	X0.80	X0.300	=	1.20 m ³
	Qty. =				53.16 m ³

(2) Maintenance of earthen shoulder

--- do --- as per T/S

	1X11	X1.00	=	11.00 m ²
	1X13	X1.00	=	13.00 m ²
	1X14	X1.00	=	14.00 m ²
	1X14	X0.90	=	12.60 m ²
	1X8	1.00	=	8.00 m ²
	1X7	1.00	=	7.00 m ²
	1X6	X0.80	=	4.80 m ²
	1X5	X0.80	=	4.00 m ²
	1X13	X0.80	=	10.40 m ²

Continuation

1X14 X1.00 = 14.00 m²

1X12 X1.00 = 12.00 m²

Qty. = 110.80 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1x13	x0.90 =		11.70m ²
		1x15	x0.90 =		13.50m ²
		1x13	x1.00 =		13.00m ²
		1x14	x0.80 =		11.20m ²
		1x12	x1.00 =		12.00m ²
		1x13	x1.00 =		13.00m ²
		1x11	x1.00 =		11.00m ²
		1x8	x1.00 =		8.00m ²
		1x13	x0.80 =		10.40m ²
		1x14	x0.90 =		12.60m ²
		1x12	x1.00 =		12.00m ²
		1x12	x0.90 =		10.80m ²
		1x14	x0.90 =		12.60m ²
		1x13	x0.90 =		11.70m ²
		1x12	x1.00 =		12.00m ²
		1x8	x1.00 =		8.00m ²
		1x3	x1.00 =		3.00m ²
			Qty. =		237.30m

③ Repair of pot holes

---do---do---as per T/S

	1x6	x1.00	x0.075 =	0.45m ³
	1x9	x1.00	x0.075 =	0.15m ³
			Qty. =	0.60m ³

④ Maintenance of Patch

repair over Pot holes ---

do --- do --- as per T/S

	1x5	x1.25 =	6.25m ²
	1x1.5	x1.25 =	1.875m ²
		Qty. =	8.125m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Maintenance of Patch repairs over bituminous surface -- do -- do -- as per T/S --					
		1x2.5	1.25	=	3.125m ²
		1x1.5	1.25	=	1.875m ²
		1x2.5	1.25	=	3.125m ²
			Qty =		3.125m ²
⑥ Maintenance of H.P.C -- do -- do as per T/S --					
			1x2	=	2 No. S
⑦ Maintenance of road sign -- do -- do -- as per T/S --					
			1x0.13KM	=	0.13 KM
⑧ Maintenance of 200m and 10m Stone -- do -- do -- as per T/S --					
			1x0.15	=	0.15 KM
⑨ Cutting of branches of trees -- do -- do as per T/S --					
			1x1	=	1 No.

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

ABSTRACT OF COST

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts --- do --- do as per T/S					
53.16 m ² (V.T. M.B.P. No-34)					
② Rs. 358.02/m ² --- Rs. 19032.00					
② Maintenance of weather shoulder --- do --- do as per T/S					
297.30 m ² (V.T. M.B.P. No-35)					
③ 54.29/m ² --- Rs. 16140.00					
③ Maintenance of Pot holes --- do --- do as per T/S					
0.60 m ² (V.T. M.B.P. No-35)					
④ Rs. 10174.25/m ² --- Rs. 6105.00					
④ Maintenance of Poth repair over Pot holes --- do --- do as per T/S					
8.125 m ² (V.T. M.B.P. No-35)					
⑤ Rs. 276.76/m ² --- Rs. 2249.00					
⑤ Maintenance of Poth repair over bituminous --- do --- do as per T/S					
8.125 m ² (V.T. M.B.P. No-36)					
⑥ Rs. 289.50/m ² --- Rs. 2352.00					
⑥ Maintenance of H.P.C --- do --- do as per T/S					
2 Nos (V.T. M.B.P. No-36)					
⑦ Rs. 1057.58/No. --- Rs. 2116.15					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Maintenance of road Sign - do - do					
as Per T/S					
0.12 KM (V.T.M.B. P. No. - 36)					
(a) Rs. 1090.54/KM - Rs. 133.00					
(8) Maintenance of road and K.M. Stone - do - do					
as Per T/S					
0.15 KM (V.T.M.B. P. No. - 36)					
(a) Rs. 613.96/KM - Rs. 92.00					
(9) Cutting of branches of trees - do - do					
as Per T/S					
1 No. (V.T.M.B. P. No. - 36)					
(a) Rs. 98.45/No. - Rs. 98.00					
(10) White washing of load walls of CD works - do - do					
as Per T/S					
40.08 m ² (V.T.M.B. P. No. - 37)					
(a) Rs. 15.49/m ² - Rs. 621.00					
					Rs. 48938.00
Less 10% as per Agg. Rs. (-)					4893.00
					Rs. 44045.00
CSP					Cash
for					15/09/21
21/09/21					J.E

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner